
AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AFTER 2nd LADIES SUPER G

SUPER G FIS WCSL LIST

SEASON 2004 / 2005

05.12.2004 Lake Louise ( CAN )1 11.12.2004 Altenmarkt-Zauchensee ( AUT )2

Name Base -X +Y = WCSL1 2

55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 467 104 80 44380 ---1

55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 391 87 120 424100 202

205117 GERG Hilde GER 390 87 76 37950 263

195374 MONTILLET-CARLES Carole FRA 402 89 38 3512 364

55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 267 59 106 3146 1005

206001 RIESCH Maria GER 338 75 0 263--- ---6

515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 292 65 22 249--- 227

385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 157 35 85 20745 408

55539 BERGER Silvia AUT 219 49 28 1984 249

536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 178 40 50 188--- 5010

55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 195 43 32 18432 ---11

295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 127 28 80 179--- 8012

205378 ERTL Martina GER 169 38 40 17140 ---13

505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 144 32 54 16622 3214

195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA 207 46 0 161--- ---15

295342 PUTZER Karen ITA 207 46 0 161--- ---

55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 157 35 36 15836 ---17

106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN 177 39 13 15113 ---18

536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 141 31 32 14224 819

195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 116 26 38 12829 920

537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 62 14 80 12860 20

537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 54 12 74 11629 4522

55339 LECHNER Martina AUT 120 27 11 104--- 1123

536884 LUDLOW Libby USA 74 16 30 8814 1624

205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 98 22 10 86--- 1025

295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 89 20 15 8415 ---26

565243 MAZE Tina SLO 10 2 72 8012 6027

55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT 62 14 30 781 2928

105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 100 22 0 78--- ---

105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN 100 22 0 78--- ---

515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 76 17 12 717 531

295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 90 20 0 70--- ---32

195837 MATTEL Magda FRA 52 12 15 55--- 1533
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AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AFTER 2nd LADIES SUPER G

SUPER G FIS WCSL LIST

SEASON 2004 / 2005

05.12.2004 Lake Louise ( CAN )1 11.12.2004 Altenmarkt-Zauchensee ( AUT )2

Name Base -X +Y = WCSL1 2

225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 50 11 7 46--- 734

295449 KLEON Barbara ITA 37 8 6 35--- 635

515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 17 4 20 3320 ---36

565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 23 5 11 299 237

55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT 35 8 0 27--- ---38

505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 21 5 9 259 ---39

537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA --- --- 24 2410 1440

515166 PIEREN Tanja SUI 27 6 3 24--- 3

296242 GRUENER Angelika ITA --- --- 24 2411 13

55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 22 5 5 225 ---43

425001 FLEMMEN Andrine NOR 27 6 0 21--- ---44

205820 HUBER Isabelle GER 27 6 0 21--- ---

515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 23 5 0 18--- ---46

106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN --- --- 18 1818 ---

515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI 23 5 0 18--- ---

515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 22 5 0 17--- ---49

105741 FORSYTH Allison CAN --- --- 16 1616 ---50

296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 5 1 12 16--- 12

106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN 18 4 0 14--- ---52

55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT 18 4 0 14--- ---

195920 GIVELET Anne-Laure FRA 17 4 0 13--- ---54

296217 COLETTI Alexandra ITA 17 4 0 13--- ---

205392 HAEUSL Regina GER 16 4 0 12--- ---56

55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 9 2 4 11--- 457

195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA 7 2 4 94 ---58

536477 MENDES Jonna USA 6 1 0 5--- ---59

505449 BENT Nike SWE 4 1 0 3--- ---60

195311 DUVILLARD Julie FRA 4 1 0 3--- ---

105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN 4 1 0 3--- ---

515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI 4 1 0 3--- ---

515403 MUELLER Tamara SUI 4 1 0 3--- ---

505632 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica SWE 3 1 0 2--- ---65

185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN --- --- 1 1--- 166
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AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AFTER 2nd LADIES SUPER G

SUPER G FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

SEASON 2004 / 2005

05.12.2004 Lake Louise ( CAN )1 11.12.2004 Altenmarkt-Zauchensee ( AUT )2

Name 1 2

55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 120100 201

55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 1066 1002

385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 8545 403

295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 80--- 804

55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 8080 ---

537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 8060 20

205117 GERG Hilde GER 7650 267

537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 7429 458

565243 MAZE Tina SLO 7212 609

505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 5422 3210

536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 50--- 5011

205378 ERTL Martina GER 4040 ---12

195374 MONTILLET-CARLES Carole FRA 382 3613

195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 3829 9

55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 3636 ---15

55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 3232 ---16

536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 3224 8

536884 LUDLOW Libby USA 3014 1618

55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT 301 29

55539 BERGER Silvia AUT 284 2420

296242 GRUENER Angelika ITA 2411 1321

537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA 2410 14

515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 22--- 2223

515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 2020 ---24

106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 1818 ---25

105741 FORSYTH Allison CAN 1616 ---26

295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 1515 ---27

195837 MATTEL Magda FRA 15--- 15

106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN 1313 ---29

515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 127 530

296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 12--- 12

55339 LECHNER Martina AUT 11--- 1132
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AUDI
FIS SKI WORLD CUP

AFTER 2nd LADIES SUPER G

SUPER G FIS WORLD CUP STANDINGS

SEASON 2004 / 2005

05.12.2004 Lake Louise ( CAN )1 11.12.2004 Altenmarkt-Zauchensee ( AUT )2

Name 1 2

565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 119 2

205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 10--- 1034

505260 HARGIN Janette SWE 99 ---35

225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 7--- 736

295449 KLEON Barbara ITA 6--- 637

55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 55 ---38

195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA 44 ---39

55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 4--- 4

515166 PIEREN Tanja SUI 3--- 341

185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN 1--- 142
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